PAYDAY WINNER CHALLENGE

Tussenstand PAYDAY WINNER CHALLENGE

Plaats Paard

1 Hypnotic Smart
2 Lochran F Boko
3 | Dream With You
4 Lover Schermer
5 Jcelsalvadorrocks
6 Lexia Boko
7 Looping de I'lton
8 Katie mon Amie
9 Kivati

10 Godric

11 King Fanatic

12 Karin

13 Kristal

14 Lion's Wish

15 Jumilla

16 Maryke Schermer

17 Miss Lynx

18 Mireije Charisma

19 Liberty Twiko

20 Wild Nature

21 Mercedes Star

22 Kees Bianco

23 Madness

24 Lady Pellini

25 Lumiere

26 lllegal Heyday

27 Liberto

28 Lovely Arctic

29 Kiss of Fire

30 Jewel Starlake

31 Jet Bianco

32 Lancome Boko

33 Hind Beuckenswyk

34 Kiekeboe

35 Maestro Bianco

36 Idonia Kingly

Trainer

A.W. Bosscha
J.W.M. Engwerda
B.G.M. Vader
H.W. Langeweg
F.J. Wildhagen

P. de Haan

B.J. Crebas

S.A. Dassen

L.J. de Reuver
A.W. Bosscha
F.W. van der Blonk
C. Hetteling

Mw. R.C.M. Janssen
B.J. Crebas

B.J. Crebas
J.W.M. Engwerda
D. Brouwer

D. den Dubbelden
C. Hetteling jr
B.J. Crebas

A.W. Bosscha
R.T. de Vlieger
L.J. Mollema

D.P. Tesselaar
H.W. Langeweg
J.W.M. Engwerda
A. Posthumus
Mw. C.D. Aalbers
J.M. van Nierop
R.T. de Vlieger
Mw. C.D. Aalbers
T.H. Kooyman
A.W. Bosscha

C. Hetteling jr
R.T. de Vlieger
J.P. Kingma

Punten

169
130
84
82
70
69
67
62
57
57
45
43
43
40
40
40
40
40
39
36
33
30
30
30
30
30
28
26
25
24
23
19
18
18
18
18



37 Velten Bellagio
38 Love is All

39 Lotte Flevo

40 Arosa Hazelaar
41 N.L.O.

42 Lisa Alki

43 Velten von Steven
44 Kanona

45 Lambada Blue

46 Kayla Kingsdeep
47 Inflation

48 Joep Swagerman
49 Kolk P

50 Mental B Darby
51 King Kong Newport
52 Levi Europoort

53 Dream Burgerheide
54 Madoc Worthy
55 Jort

56 Lois Lane

57 Face It

58 Lopptowmiss

59 Kesper

60 Go with the flow
61 Night fever Bo

62 Keizer P Boko

63 Liberty Star

64 Lotte Greenwood

65 Kamaraad Hollandia

S. Woudstra

Mw. S.K. de Glee
J.W.M. Engwerda
D.P. Tesselaar

T.H. Kooyman

R.T. de Vlieger

S. Woudstra

H. Hamming

S. Schoonhoven
A.W. Bosscha

Mw. R.C.M. Janssen
F.W. van der Blonk
P.L. van der Kolk

J. Baas

J.D. ter Borgh
B.G.M. Vader
A.W. Bosscha

D. den Dubbelden
R. van Toor

Mw. C.D. Aalbers

C. Dobber

Mw. C.D. Aalbers
D.P. Tesselaar

Mw. D. Pennekamp
J.T. de Jong

H. Hamming

H.W. Langeweg

D. den Dubbelden
H.W. Langeweg
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